Overseas Offices and Distributors

USA, Canada, Central and South America and
The Caribbean

SAGE Publications Inc

2455 Teller Road, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320, USA
Tel +1 (0) 805 499 0721 Fax +1 (0) 805 499 0871
Email info@sagepub.com

India, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Sri Lanka
SAGE Publications India Private Ltd

B 1 /11 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Area
Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 044, India

Tel (91) 11 4053 9222 Fax + (91) 11 4053 9234
Email info@sagepub.in

Asia-Pacific

SAGE Asia-Pacific Pte. Ltd.

33 Pekin Street, #02-01, Far East Square
Singapore 048763

Tel +65 6220 1800 Fax +65 6438 1008
Email APACenquiries@sagepub.co.uk

Australia and New Zealand

Footprint Books Pty Ltd,

Unit 1/ 6A Prosperity Parade, Warriewood,
NSW 2102, Australia

Tel +61 (02) 9997-3973 Fax +61 (02) 9997-3185
Email info@footprint.com.au

Japan

United Publishers Services Ltd.

1-32-5, Higashi-shinagawa

Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0002, Japan

Tel +81 (3) 5479 7251 Fax +81 (3) 5479 7307
Email info@ups.co.jp

Overseas Representatives and Agents

AFRICA

ASIA

CENTRAL AFRICA

Tony Histed, SAGE,

1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road,
London EC1Y 1SP

Tel +44 (0) 20 7324 8500

Fax +44 (0) 20 7324 8600

Email tony.histed@sagepub.co.uk

SOUTHERN AFRICA

Academic Marketing Services

PO Box 411738, Craighall 2024, South Africa
Tel +27 (0) 11 447 7441 Fax +27 (0) 11 447 2314
Email info@academicmarketing.co.za

MIDDLE EAST & NORTH AFRICA

J & L Watt Publishing Consultants

26 Temple Street, Oxford, OX4 1JS, UK

Tel +44 1865 202829 Fax +44 1865 202830
Email info@jlwatt.co.uk

EUROPE

PHILIPPINES

Tony P Sagun, CRW Books, 4 Topaz Road,
Greenheights, Taytay, Rizal, Philippines

Tel +63 (0)2 660 5480 Fax +63 (0)2 660 0342
Email Iwwagent@compass.com.ph

KOREA

ChongHo Ra, Impact Korea, Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel,
14 Dosun-Dong, Sungdong-Gu,

Seoul 133-714, Korea

Tel +82 (02) 22960140 Fax +82 (02) 22960143

Email impactkr@kornet.net

JAPAN

Koro Komori

596-804 Banocho Nakagyo-ku

Kyoto, 604-8172 Japan

Tel +81 75 255 4892 Fax +81 75 255 4893
Email ky6844@celery.ocn.ne.jp

EASTERN EUROPE

Marek Lewinson, Publishers’ Representative
Bohaterewicza 3/45, 03-982 Warszawa, Poland
Tel/Fax 00 48 22 6714819 GSM 00 48 602 707037
Email mlewinso@it.com.pl

GERMANY, AUSTRIA, SWITZERLAND

Bernd Feldmann

SHS Publishers’ Consultants and Representatives
Am Kanal 25, D-16515 Oranienburg/Germany

Tel +49-3301/20 57 75 Fax +49-3301/20 57 82
Email BFeldmann@snafu.de

Web http:///www.shs-feldmann.de

ITALY

David Pickering, Mare Nostrum, Publishing Consultants
Tel 0039 348 3183884 Fax 0044 798 6559391

Web www.mare-nostrum.co.uk

Email davidpickering@mare-nostrum.co.uk

SPAIN AND PORTUGAL

Cristina de Lara Ruiz

Mare Nostrum, Publishing Consultants
Tel/Fax 91 633 66 65

Web www.mare-nostrum.co.uk

Email cristinadelara@mare-nostrum.co.uk

GREECE, MALTA, CYPRUS

Zitsa Seraphimidi

Areos 33, Paleo Faliron 17562, Greece
Tel/Fax +30 21 0 981 6816

Mobile +30 (6) 9 4444 1184

Office Tel +30 21 0 524 5798

Email zitsaser@otenet.gr
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FRANCE

Bookshops

Sabrina Cote, Mare Nostrum, Publishing Consultants
Tel 0033 6 27290802

Web www.mare-nostrum.co.uk

Email sabrinacote@mare-nostrum.co.uk

Library Suppliers/Academics/Distributors

David Pickering, Mare Nostrum, Publishing Consultants
Tel 0039 348 3183884 Fax 0044 798 6559391

Web www.mare-nostrum.co.uk

Email davidpickering@mare-nostrum.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM, IRELAND, THE NETHERLANDS,
SWEDEN, DENMARK, FINLAND, BELGIUM,
ICELAND AND NORWAY

London, South East England, South Midlands &
East Anglia

Sujata Nadkarni
sujata.nadkarni@sagepub.co.uk

Scotland, Ireland, North East England
Lisa McCluskey
lisa.mccluskey@sagepub.co.uk

South & South West England, Wales,

The Channel Islands, East & West Midlands
Charlotte Steadman
charlotte.steadman@sagepub.co.uk

North West England, West & South Yorkshire,
North Midlands

Peter Hampson, Field Sales Manager
peter.hampson@sagepub.co.uk

Scandinavia & Benelux
Martin Vicars
martin.vicars@sagepub.co.uk

®)SAGE

SAGE Publications Ltd,
1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road,
London EC1Y 1SP UK

Tel +44 (0) 20 7324 8500
Fax +44 (0) 20 7324 8600

Email orders@sagepub.co.uk
(Trade Orders)

Tony Histed
Associate Director of Sales
tony.histed@sagepub.co.uk

Nicola Everitt
Books Sales Director, Asia Pacific
nicola.everitt@sagepub.co.uk

Adam Birchall
Key Account & Special Sales Manager
adam.birchall@sagepub.co.uk

Alison Browne
Head of Books Customer Services
alison.browne@sagepub.co.uk

Huw Alexander
Translation Rights
huw.alexander@sagepub.co.uk

Peter Hampson
Field Sales Manager
peter.hampson@sagepub.co.uk

For other territories outside North
America please contact Tony Histed at
SAGE, London.

A complete price list of our books in
print is available in the form of an Excel
4.0 spreadsheet. It can be downloaded
from our Website at: www.sagepub.
co.uk/booksellers.htm where you
should click on Complete Price List.
The price list can be sorted by subject,
publication date, and author.

To request copies of our catalogues
email: sales@sagepub.co.uk.
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